4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.STERDYN

0964422M
0964434F
0964428M
0087214M
0330003M
1099636F
1099665F
1099681F
0330028M
0964410M
1105051M
1099620F
0330009M
0330038F
0330011M
0330014M
0330041F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

-4

BENZING Live

1: 24500020 2:

.40

44500054

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

58194

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:26 GPS Ceas Atomic
:26 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:26 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO57C00 |07.06 17:08:
|DB149497 |07.06 17:48:
|DBO57C10 |07.06 17:54:
|DBO57C17 |07.06 19:22:
| DAS579BF |07.06 20:07:
|DB144CEC |07.06 21:39
|DB144D01 |07.06 23:09:
|DB144CE6 |08.06 06:01:
| DA180AGE |08.06 06:59:
|DBO57C12 |08.06 07:10:
|DBO577AD |08.06 07:57:
|DB1494B4 |08.06 07:59:
| DA2DE911 |08.06 08:18:
|DB14949F |08.06 08:35:
| DA557983 |08.06 10:16:
| DA18A5D8 |08.06 10:18:
|DB1494D2 |08.06 10:41:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

0°0"0'wW

0, 06,2025 198

06.06.2025 19:26:55

Rotar Vasile
25° 57" 20.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116168
AA901536

Pag.:

.2025 22:45:20 LIVE
.2025 22:45:20 +0

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
34.5 |OK |01 |015
13.9 |OK |01 ]003
40.4 |OK |01 |011
46.9 |OK |01 1004 |
45.2 |OK |01 |007
:31.8 |JOK |01 023
34.1 |OK |02 1019 |
19.2 |OK |01 |022 |
27.3 |OK |01 014 |
02.3 |JOK |01 ]001 |
19.4 |OK |01 ]008 |
48.3 |OK |01 ]020
01.1 |OK |01 |010
31.1 JOK |01 018
41.9 |OK |01 |006 |
58.1 |OK |02 ]005
00.7 |OK |01 002
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